
ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 GASPARINI, Davide 217 E/--- 24 24 25 24 24 24 25 24 194+22
+5

2 NESTI, Michael 72 E/--- 25 24 25 24 23 24 25 24 194+22
+2

3 CAMPORESE, Cristian 175 E/--- 25 25 24 24 25 23 23 25 194+18

4 SACRIPANTI, Samuele 11 E/--- 24 24 24 25 25 22 24 25 193

4 SPADA, Veniero 211 E/--- 25 24 25 23 25 24 22 25 193

6 SPADA, Michael 17 E/--- 24 25 22 24 25 25 23 24 192

7 VALERI, Daniele 108 E/--- 23 23 24 24 25 22 25 25 191

7 MENICONI, Nicolo' 30 E/--- 25 23 23 22 24 25 25 24 191

9 PLODARI, Matteo 206 E/--- 24 23 23 24 25 24 24 23 190

10 BOSI, Mauro 41 E/SE 25 22 25 23 23 23 23 25 189

11 BOLDRINI, Filippo 142 E/--- 23 24 22 22 25 23 24 25 188

11 BUSDRAGHI, Luca 54 E/--- 23 20 24 25 24 24 24 24 188

11 MACI, Luca 28 E/--- 22 24 24 22 24 24 24 24 188

11 GAETANI, Alessandro 216 E/SE 25 22 24 23 24 23 24 23 188

11 LUGLI, Enrico 189 E/--- 24 22 25 23 25 23 24 22 188

16 BAIOCCO, Andrea 188 E/--- 24 25 22 22 23 23 24 24 187

17 CARDINALI, Alberto 34 2/--- 23 24 24 24 22 23 24 22 186

18 LEARDINI, Simone 118 E/--- 25 24 20 22 23 21 25 25 185

18 FEUDO, Danilo 60 1/--- 24 21 23 24 24 23 24 22 185

20 GUERRA, Davide 74 E/--- 23 22 23 24 22 22 23 25 184

20 LINETTI, Rolan 201 E/--- 22 22 23 21 23 25 24 24 184

20 SPADA, Katiuscia 135 E/LA 25 22 22 23 23 21 24 24 184

20 PROVENZALE, Giovanni 95 E/VE 24 21 23 22 22 24 25 23 184

20 TAZIOLI, Fabio 218 1/--- 23 24 22 22 23 24 23 23 184

20 VESCARELLI, Emanuele 132 2/--- 24 22 23 23 25 22 22 23 184

26 MARANGON, Fabio 49 E/SE 24 22 24 23 21 24 22 23 183+5

27 PUPO, Giuseppe 149 E/SE 24 23 24 23 23 23 21 22 183+4

28 SESTINI, Carlo 174 E/SE 24 24 20 21 24 22 25 23 183+3

29 FEDELI, Stefano 31 1/--- 22 25 23 23 22 24 24 20 183

30 PICCARO, Stefano 160 E/--- 25 21 21 19 24 25 22 25 182

30 MORETTI, Claudio 99 E/SE 21 25 22 22 22 22 24 24 182

30 PAMANTINI, Vinicio 109 E/SE 22 23 22 20 25 24 22 24 182
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30 ROCCASECCA, Bruno 82 1/--- 22 22 22 22 24 24 23 23 182

30 MALTESE, Aldo 2 E/SE 23 20 23 24 24 22 23 23 182

30 CARUSO, Maurizio 113 E/--- 23 22 25 23 19 25 24 21 182

30 DE CAROLIS, Emiliano 147 E/--- 24 24 25 19 22 24 23 21 182

30 SABATINI, Federico 209 1/--- 24 23 24 22 24 23 22 20 182

38 REA, Salvatore 47 3/--- 23 20 22 21 25 24 23 23 181

38 MONTUORI, Massimiliano 13 1/--- 25 23 21 24 21 22 23 22 181

38 CECCHETTI, Mattia 12 1/--- 21 24 23 19 24 25 24 21 181

38 CONSOLINI, Simone 81 E/--- 22 21 23 23 25 24 23 20 181

38 MONTUORI, Mario 88 1/--- 21 24 23 22 24 25 22 20 181

43 SUCCI, Marco 73 E/--- 21 23 21 22 23 24 22 24 180

43 MONTANARI, Alessio 164 2/--- 24 16 23 23 23 25 23 23 180

43 CIOFINI, Giancarlo 107 1/VE 23 23 23 23 24 23 23 18 180

46 FABRIZI, Luciano 165 1/--- 23 21 21 22 23 23 23 23 179

46 DE RUBEIS, Giovambattista 64 1/--- 22 23 18 23 25 24 22 22 179

46 NESTI, Pier Giovanni 122 E/SE 23 20 21 23 24 24 22 22 179

46 LORITTO, Gaetano 170 E/--- 22 22 23 21 24 24 21 22 179

46 LIGI, Samuel 205 3/JU 21 22 22 23 24 23 24 20 179

46 DEL GROSSO, Mirko 69 2/--- 25 22 21 22 24 23 22 20 179

52 VOLPE, Luca 114 2/--- 23 22 21 17 22 24 25 24 178

52 BIGNOTTI, Massimo 198 E/--- 23 25 18 24 24 18 24 22 178

52 FANTOZZI, Pier Luigi 10 E/SE 23 23 22 22 22 22 23 21 178

52 BISCOTTI, Stefano 105 1/--- 23 22 23 21 22 24 22 21 178

52 IESCE, Mario 155 2/--- 23 23 23 22 23 23 21 20 178

52 VICHI, Mario 199 3/--- 22 24 22 21 21 25 24 19 178

58 D'ONOFRIO, Fernando 187 E/--- 24 20 22 20 21 25 21 24 177

58 FLAMMINI, Carla 84 1/LA 23 22 22 19 22 24 22 23 177

58 ROSCINI, Fabio 202 2/SE 22 21 23 20 23 23 23 22 177

58 DURANTI, Carlo 51 1/VE 23 20 23 23 22 22 22 22 177

58 IAZZONI, Marco 221 1/--- 20 22 22 22 24 24 23 20 177

58 BATTISTINI, Stefano 121 1/--- 23 22 23 20 24 23 22 20 177

64 FILOMENO, Francesco 92 E/--- 24 21 22 22 19 22 22 24 176

64 MARCHETTI, Mirko 20 3/--- 21 21 23 22 23 20 25 21 176

64 PEDERZOLI, Luca 181 1/--- 21 23 20 24 24 24 21 19 176

67 CIOCCA, Mauro 166 1/--- 22 25 20 21 23 20 21 23 175

67 PAGLIAI, Stefano 4 2/--- 22 21 21 20 23 23 23 22 175

67 GIBELLINI, Enzo 70 1/VE 22 20 23 21 21 24 22 22 175

67 CECCONI, Flavio 76 2/--- 20 22 21 24 22 23 21 22 175
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67 LAURENZI, Gabriele 55 2/--- 20 21 19 23 25 24 22 21 175

67 MISERIA, Daniele 207 2/--- 20 21 20 22 25 24 22 21 175

67 SARTI, Nicola 158 E/--- 21 24 21 20 24 22 22 21 175

67 LABATE, Antonino 21 E/--- 22 21 22 21 23 23 25 18 175

75 CERQUAGLIA, Daniele 100 2/--- 22 19 24 20 21 22 23 23 174

75 TINTISONA, Gabriele 162 3/--- 25 24 22 20 21 20 20 22 174

75 CECCHINI, Damiano 126 3/JU 19 24 24 19 22 22 23 21 174

75 CERETTA, Giorgio 83 1/--- 24 20 22 20 21 22 25 20 174

75 ABETI, Lorenzo 134 1/--- 21 24 19 22 23 24 21 20 174

80 SELVAGGIO, Giovanni 220 2/--- 22 21 24 23 20 22 19 22 173

80 RAGNI, Filippo 59 E/--- 21 24 20 20 24 21 23 20 173

80 LUGLIOLINI, Luca 213 1/--- 21 21 21 19 23 25 24 19 173

80 VITARELLI, Federico 106 1/JU 20 25 23 16 23 24 23 19 173

80 ZANELLATI, Maurizio 222 1/--- 23 21 24 20 24 20 22 19 173

85 CONVERTINI, Stefano 208 2/--- 19 20 21 21 23 23 21 24 172

85 PANIZZA, Luca 33 E/--- 21 21 24 15 24 21 23 23 172

85 DIAMANTI, Alessandro 116 2/--- 23 19 23 22 19 21 22 23 172

85 BULGARINI, Marco 15 2/--- 24 15 21 23 24 20 22 23 172

85 RAPANELLI, Riccardo 94 2/--- 24 17 21 23 23 21 23 20 172

85 BARTOLINI, Alessandro 40 1/--- 21 20 22 21 24 22 22 20 172

91 CENTRA, Roberto 32 3/--- 22 20 23 19 22 21 20 24 171

91 PANIZZA, Alessia 184 2/LA 22 20 23 16 23 22 23 22 171

91 SCALA, Luca 178 2/--- 25 23 18 19 21 22 21 22 171

91 FACCIOLATI, Damiano 18 E/VE 19 22 22 20 23 22 22 21 171

91 GIARDI, Denis 48 1/--- 23 23 23 16 23 21 21 21 171

96 BUSI, Federico 115 2/JU 22 20 24 20 18 23 20 23 170

96 TENORE, Walter 37 2/--- 21 21 21 18 24 22 20 23 170

96 FERRARO, Pasquale 124 2/--- 23 23 21 20 20 22 21 20 170

96 POCHINI, Tiberio 182 2/--- 23 19 22 20 22 23 22 19 170

100 BETTINI, Ivano 153 1/VE 23 22 20 20 19 22 20 23 169

100 BERTOLI, Veronica 214 3/LA 19 21 21 18 22 22 25 21 169

100 RICCARDI, Massimiliano 190 2/--- 23 18 23 20 21 23 20 21 169

100 LEARDINI, Alvaro 91 1/VE 19 21 22 22 20 24 21 20 169

100 CHIARI, Valerio 93 2/--- 22 19 22 20 20 25 22 19 169

105 BETTINI, Michelangelo 71 2/--- 20 18 20 19 24 23 21 23 168

105 MALAGNINO, Angelo 123 2/--- 21 17 22 22 20 23 21 22 168

105 BIANCAMANO, Salvatore 138 1/SE 21 24 21 15 22 22 22 21 168

105 BELTRAMINI, Claudio 192 3/--- 20 23 21 19 21 21 22 21 168
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105 TANI, Carlo Walter 171 1/VE 21 22 22 20 23 23 17 20 168

105 GNESI, Mauro 167 1/--- 21 22 18 24 21 22 23 17 168

111 BARTALESI, Riccardo 129 3/--- 21 21 16 20 20 21 24 24 167

111 TADDEI, Leonardo 210 2/--- 22 18 20 22 23 22 21 19 167

111 LINETTI, Gabriele 7 1/SE 22 20 21 21 23 22 19 19 167

114 ZAMBONI, Giovanni 35 1/VE 20 18 21 21 22 19 22 23 166

114 BIGOLIN, Luciano 39 1/VE 19 22 20 20 20 22 20 23 166

114 PASI, Stefano 65 E/SE 18 19 22 19 21 23 22 22 166

114 ROCCALTO, Sandro 50 3/--- 21 20 19 20 24 20 20 22 166

114 CAMPELLI, Giovanni 176 2/--- 21 21 22 21 20 19 22 20 166

114 ZAMBRINO, Graziella 163 3/LA 23 19 22 21 21 22 19 19 166

120 BIASIOLO, Michele 151 1/--- 19 23 20 17 22 20 21 23 165

120 BRUNELLI, Edoardo 159 3/--- 22 20 18 18 21 23 22 21 165

120 UGOLINI, Pier Paolo 119 1/--- 21 21 20 16 23 23 22 19 165

120 WROBLEWSKA, Marlena 79 3/LA 21 21 18 22 22 21 22 18 165

124 BRANDI, Angelo 80 3/--- 20 22 21 17 21 20 20 23 164

124 ATTARDO, Diego 110 1/SE 19 21 22 22 21 19 19 21 164

124 EUSEPI, Marco 128 1/--- 23 22 21 16 22 22 17 21 164

124 TANZI, Antonio 24 3/--- 20 18 20 21 22 23 20 20 164

128 DELLA ROCCA, Pasquale 5 3/--- 16 19 20 22 25 21 18 22 163

128 SCOTONI, Donatello 177 2/--- 21 22 22 13 21 23 21 20 163

130 BELLAGAMBA, Pierfranco 19 2/--- 24 19 20 18 24 19 17 21 162

130 DI CHIANO, Cosimo 219 1/SE 21 16 19 20 22 21 24 19 162

130 CARDAIOLI, Francesco 157 3/--- 22 21 20 17 22 22 20 18 162

130 CIRULLI, Manuel 87 3/--- 22 17 19 20 22 22 23 17 162

134 BRAVO, Fabrizio 56 3/--- 18 17 22 15 22 24 23 20 161

134 RAGINI, Renato 23 3/--- 20 20 20 14 23 21 23 20 161

134 CALCINARI, Andrea 3 1/--- 23 22 19 19 21 17 20 20 161

134 MARINI, Alfredo 204 3/--- 21 23 21 20 24 17 16 19 161

138 GIBELLINI, Brunella 27 3/LA 20 21 20 16 22 20 20 21 160

139 PAGLIARO, Davide 67 2/--- 21 16 21 20 21 20 21 19 159

139 PUPPARO, Paolo 136 3/--- 24 17 22 16 20 21 22 17 159

139 BECHERINI, Stefano 173 3/--- 18 21 21 20 23 18 22 16 159

142 MAULE, Mirco 75 2/SE 20 22 21 17 20 18 19 21 158

142 LOMBARDI, Roberto 61 3/--- 21 15 18 15 23 23 23 20 158

142 MASSARINI, Domenico 62 3/--- 22 17 20 22 19 17 22 19 158

142 BROCCOLETTI, Alessandro 161 3/--- 16 20 24 20 17 21 22 18 158

146 RIPOLDI, Giuseppe 1 2/--- 20 18 20 15 19 23 19 23 157
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146 TOVO, Francesco Giuseppe 185 3/JU 23 19 18 20 23 11 21 22 157

146 CARNALI, Roberto 38 2/--- 20 22 22 15 18 19 22 19 157

149 TAURINO, Leonardo Pietro 143 2/--- 18 20 21 19 21 20 17 20 156

149 FUSAI, Alessandro 26 2/--- 19 21 20 17 21 20 20 18 156

151 TURCO, Marco 25 2/--- 16 18 21 20 21 18 20 21 155

151 DELL'ORTO, Claudio 212 3/--- 23 20 16 21 20 17 18 20 155

151 MONNI, Ignazio 90 1/--- 20 19 21 20 18 20 18 19 155

151 GUARNERA, Aldo 86 3/--- 16 16 24 19 21 19 22 18 155

151 GRANDONI, Mauro 85 3/--- 24 19 16 19 20 20 19 18 155

156 PANDOLFI, Stefano 77 3/--- 20 17 22 12 22 20 20 21 154

156 BONIFACIO, Gianni 137 2/--- 20 21 17 20 18 17 22 19 154

156 LOSA, Salvatore 104 3/--- 21 19 20 14 22 19 22 17 154

156 FABBRI, Mattia 101 3/--- 22 20 17 20 19 21 18 17 154

156 SADDI, Giuseppe 98 2/--- 20 19 19 19 20 23 17 17 154

156 ROSA, Antonio 223 3/--- 22 21 18 17 20 20 20 16 154

156 VALENTINI, Salvatore 180 1/VE 23 19 19 19 19 22 17 16 154

163 AMICO, Rocco 8 2/--- 17 17 17 21 22 22 20 17 153

164 COSIO, Simone 16 3/--- 21 19 19 16 19 20 18 20 152

164 TULLIO, Alessandro 125 3/--- 19 21 21 12 20 20 23 16 152

166 SVANERA, Mauro 29 1/--- 16 22 17 17 17 20 21 21 151

167 DELICATI, Stefano 42 3/VE 15 20 18 18 22 22 14 21 150

167 BARUZZI, Diego 6 1/--- 15 18 18 16 19 23 21 20 150

167 TIBALDI, Paolo 183 3/--- 21 17 20 22 19 19 13 19 150

167 LA VITA, Nicola 215 3/--- 19 19 20 19 19 20 18 16 150

171 CAVALLO, Francesco 68 3/--- 17 21 21 11 19 21 16 23 149

171 GALTELLI, Romaldo 22 3/--- 20 18 20 14 23 20 17 17 149

171 TORDI, Paolo 145 2/VE 19 19 21 16 20 20 17 17 149

174 CASERTANO, Giuseppe 131 3/--- 16 17 18 15 21 21 19 21 148

174 CANCARINI, Ugo 63 3/--- 20 17 20 16 19 17 19 20 148

174 FEUDO, Stefano 78 3/--- 21 13 16 22 19 20 19 18 148

177 BAGNI, Fabio 89 3/VE 21 16 21 17 17 17 19 19 147

177 BIASIOLO, Ennio 141 2/SE 21 16 21 18 19 20 14 18 147

177 FERRARA, Marco 111 3/--- 15 16 19 20 23 17 20 17 147

177 ANASTASI, Fausto 66 3/--- 19 22 18 14 21 17 21 15 147

181 CIPULLO, Michele 194 3/--- 18 15 22 12 21 20 20 18 146

181 GUIDI, Valentina 195 2/LA 24 14 21 14 18 21 16 18 146

183 GUERRA, Corrado 148 3/--- 20 14 19 16 17 18 20 21 145

183 MILITELLO, Massimo 203 3/--- 21 19 19 16 18 16 18 18 145
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185 BOSI, Gilberto 9 3/--- 17 14 17 17 23 18 19 19 144

185 BALDUCCI, Massimo 36 2/--- 18 19 23 18 14 18 17 17 144

187 ZUCCARI, Andrea 14 3/--- 21 11 20 17 19 22 14 18 142

188 AGRESTI, Jacopo 43 3/--- 15 15 20 15 19 19 20 18 141

189 CARTABIA, Matteo 169 3/JU 15 17 17 15 18 22 17 19 140

189 CERVESATO, Alberto 57 2/VE 17 21 18 15 15 18 18 18 140

189 TERRANOVA, Baldassare 120 3/--- 18 18 19 21 17 20 14 13 140

192 PETRELLI, Sergio 150 2/--- 16 18 20 14 20 18 14 19 139

192 SANGUEDOLCE, Tommaso 191 3/VE 20 19 21 19 17 16 13 14 139

194 PANGALLOZZI, Olindo 193 3/--- 18 19 21 12 19 19 16 14 138

195 FUCCELLI, Francesco 103 3/--- 16 12 20 15 19 19 18 18 137

196 FORLEO, Francesco 52 2/--- 15 15 18 19 16 20 16 17 136

196 CHIOVOLONI, Elena 179 3/LA 21 15 18 16 21 15 16 14 136

198 UFFREDUZZI, Andrea 133 3/--- 18 16 18 14 18 13 18 19 134

198 GUARNERA, Antonino 117 3/VE 15 17 17 15 16 18 18 18 134

198 COFFETTI, Gabriele 152 3/--- 21 17 16 16 19 17 16 12 134

201 ZAIA, Noe' Alberto 144 3/--- 15 15 19 15 18 13 20 18 133

202 FIORE, Alessia 127 3/LA 21 18 15 15 13 19 17 14 132

203 COLA, Moreno 58 3/--- 19 12 18 18 17 15 14 17 130

204 CARACCIOLO, Piero 186 3/--- 18 15 20 16 18 16 12 11 126

205 SUCCI, Paolo 200 3/--- 16 14 19 13 19 16 11 17 125

206 SPADONI, Elio 112 3/VE 14 15 17 12 16 14 20 15 123

207 TRAMATZU, Denis 44 3/--- 14 11 16 14 17 18 17 13 120

208 MONTUORI, Romeo 46 3/JU 14 13 19 14 18 12 14 14 118

209 SALIS, Paolo 102 3/--- 16 16 16 13 9 14 17 14 115

210 MARTINELLI, Davide 45 2/SE 0 18 19 22 18 21 13 0 111

211 CODISPOTI, Andrea 130 3/--- 12 17 13 11 14 11 11 14 103

211 MANGIA, Matteo 154 3/--- 13 17 17 6 16 11 15 8 103

213 KISS, Tibor 97 E/--- 0 0 0 19 24 23 20 0 86

214 VALLEFUOCO, Domenico 197 2/--- 22 17 23 0 0 0 0 20 82

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 GASPARINI, Davide 217 24 24 25 24 24 24 25 24 194+22
+5

2 NESTI, Michael 72 25 24 25 24 23 24 25 24 194+22
+2

3 CAMPORESE, Cristian 175 25 25 24 24 25 23 23 25 194+18

4 SACRIPANTI, Samuele 11 24 24 24 25 25 22 24 25 193

4 SPADA, Veniero 211 25 24 25 23 25 24 22 25 193

6 SPADA, Michael 17 24 25 22 24 25 25 23 24 192

7 VALERI, Daniele 108 23 23 24 24 25 22 25 25 191

7 MENICONI, Nicolo' 30 25 23 23 22 24 25 25 24 191

9 PLODARI, Matteo 206 24 23 23 24 25 24 24 23 190

10 BOLDRINI, Filippo 142 23 24 22 22 25 23 24 25 188

10 BUSDRAGHI, Luca 54 23 20 24 25 24 24 24 24 188

10 MACI, Luca 28 22 24 24 22 24 24 24 24 188

10 LUGLI, Enrico 189 24 22 25 23 25 23 24 22 188

14 BAIOCCO, Andrea 188 24 25 22 22 23 23 24 24 187

15 LEARDINI, Simone 118 25 24 20 22 23 21 25 25 185

16 GUERRA, Davide 74 23 22 23 24 22 22 23 25 184

16 LINETTI, Rolan 201 22 22 23 21 23 25 24 24 184

18 PICCARO, Stefano 160 25 21 21 19 24 25 22 25 182

18 CARUSO, Maurizio 113 23 22 25 23 19 25 24 21 182

18 DE CAROLIS, Emiliano 147 24 24 25 19 22 24 23 21 182

21 CONSOLINI, Simone 81 22 21 23 23 25 24 23 20 181

22 SUCCI, Marco 73 21 23 21 22 23 24 22 24 180

23 LORITTO, Gaetano 170 22 22 23 21 24 24 21 22 179

24 BIGNOTTI, Massimo 198 23 25 18 24 24 18 24 22 178

25 D'ONOFRIO, Fernando 187 24 20 22 20 21 25 21 24 177

26 FILOMENO, Francesco 92 24 21 22 22 19 22 22 24 176

27 SARTI, Nicola 158 21 24 21 20 24 22 22 21 175

27 LABATE, Antonino 21 22 21 22 21 23 23 25 18 175

29 RAGNI, Filippo 59 21 24 20 20 24 21 23 20 173

30 PANIZZA, Luca 33 21 21 24 15 24 21 23 23 172

31 KISS, Tibor 97 0 0 0 19 24 23 20 0 86

Consegna del Premio:
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1 FEUDO, Danilo 60 24 21 23 24 24 23 24 22 185

2 TAZIOLI, Fabio 218 23 24 22 22 23 24 23 23 184

3 FEDELI, Stefano 31 22 25 23 23 22 24 24 20 183

4 ROCCASECCA, Bruno 82 22 22 22 22 24 24 23 23 182

4 SABATINI, Federico 209 24 23 24 22 24 23 22 20 182

6 MONTUORI, Massimiliano 13 25 23 21 24 21 22 23 22 181

6 CECCHETTI, Mattia 12 21 24 23 19 24 25 24 21 181

6 MONTUORI, Mario 88 21 24 23 22 24 25 22 20 181

9 FABRIZI, Luciano 165 23 21 21 22 23 23 23 23 179

9 DE RUBEIS, Giovambattista 64 22 23 18 23 25 24 22 22 179

11 BISCOTTI, Stefano 105 23 22 23 21 22 24 22 21 178

12 IAZZONI, Marco 221 20 22 22 22 24 24 23 20 177

12 BATTISTINI, Stefano 121 23 22 23 20 24 23 22 20 177

14 PEDERZOLI, Luca 181 21 23 20 24 24 24 21 19 176

15 CIOCCA, Mauro 166 22 25 20 21 23 20 21 23 175

16 CERETTA, Giorgio 83 24 20 22 20 21 22 25 20 174

16 ABETI, Lorenzo 134 21 24 19 22 23 24 21 20 174

18 LUGLIOLINI, Luca 213 21 21 21 19 23 25 24 19 173

18 ZANELLATI, Maurizio 222 23 21 24 20 24 20 22 19 173

20 BARTOLINI, Alessandro 40 21 20 22 21 24 22 22 20 172

21 GIARDI, Denis 48 23 23 23 16 23 21 21 21 171

22 GNESI, Mauro 167 21 22 18 24 21 22 23 17 168

23 BIASIOLO, Michele 151 19 23 20 17 22 20 21 23 165

23 UGOLINI, Pier Paolo 119 21 21 20 16 23 23 22 19 165

25 EUSEPI, Marco 128 23 22 21 16 22 22 17 21 164

26 CALCINARI, Andrea 3 23 22 19 19 21 17 20 20 161

27 MONNI, Ignazio 90 20 19 21 20 18 20 18 19 155

28 SVANERA, Mauro 29 16 22 17 17 17 20 21 21 151

29 BARUZZI, Diego 6 15 18 18 16 19 23 21 20 150
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 CARDINALI, Alberto 34 23 24 24 24 22 23 24 22 186

2 VESCARELLI, Emanuele 132 24 22 23 23 25 22 22 23 184

3 MONTANARI, Alessio 164 24 16 23 23 23 25 23 23 180

4 DEL GROSSO, Mirko 69 25 22 21 22 24 23 22 20 179

5 VOLPE, Luca 114 23 22 21 17 22 24 25 24 178

5 IESCE, Mario 155 23 23 23 22 23 23 21 20 178

7 PAGLIAI, Stefano 4 22 21 21 20 23 23 23 22 175

7 CECCONI, Flavio 76 20 22 21 24 22 23 21 22 175

7 LAURENZI, Gabriele 55 20 21 19 23 25 24 22 21 175

7 MISERIA, Daniele 207 20 21 20 22 25 24 22 21 175

11 CERQUAGLIA, Daniele 100 22 19 24 20 21 22 23 23 174

12 SELVAGGIO, Giovanni 220 22 21 24 23 20 22 19 22 173

13 CONVERTINI, Stefano 208 19 20 21 21 23 23 21 24 172

13 DIAMANTI, Alessandro 116 23 19 23 22 19 21 22 23 172

13 BULGARINI, Marco 15 24 15 21 23 24 20 22 23 172

13 RAPANELLI, Riccardo 94 24 17 21 23 23 21 23 20 172

17 SCALA, Luca 178 25 23 18 19 21 22 21 22 171

18 TENORE, Walter 37 21 21 21 18 24 22 20 23 170

18 FERRARO, Pasquale 124 23 23 21 20 20 22 21 20 170

18 POCHINI, Tiberio 182 23 19 22 20 22 23 22 19 170

21 RICCARDI, Massimiliano 190 23 18 23 20 21 23 20 21 169

21 CHIARI, Valerio 93 22 19 22 20 20 25 22 19 169

23 BETTINI, Michelangelo 71 20 18 20 19 24 23 21 23 168

23 MALAGNINO, Angelo 123 21 17 22 22 20 23 21 22 168

25 TADDEI, Leonardo 210 22 18 20 22 23 22 21 19 167

26 CAMPELLI, Giovanni 176 21 21 22 21 20 19 22 20 166

27 SCOTONI, Donatello 177 21 22 22 13 21 23 21 20 163

28 BELLAGAMBA, Pierfranco 19 24 19 20 18 24 19 17 21 162

29 PAGLIARO, Davide 67 21 16 21 20 21 20 21 19 159

30 RIPOLDI, Giuseppe 1 20 18 20 15 19 23 19 23 157

30 CARNALI, Roberto 38 20 22 22 15 18 19 22 19 157

32 TAURINO, Leonardo Pietro 143 18 20 21 19 21 20 17 20 156

32 FUSAI, Alessandro 26 19 21 20 17 21 20 20 18 156
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34 TURCO, Marco 25 16 18 21 20 21 18 20 21 155

35 BONIFACIO, Gianni 137 20 21 17 20 18 17 22 19 154

35 SADDI, Giuseppe 98 20 19 19 19 20 23 17 17 154

37 AMICO, Rocco 8 17 17 17 21 22 22 20 17 153

38 BALDUCCI, Massimo 36 18 19 23 18 14 18 17 17 144

39 PETRELLI, Sergio 150 16 18 20 14 20 18 14 19 139

40 FORLEO, Francesco 52 15 15 18 19 16 20 16 17 136

41 VALLEFUOCO, Domenico 197 22 17 23 0 0 0 0 20 82

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 REA, Salvatore 47 23 20 22 21 25 24 23 23 181

2 VICHI, Mario 199 22 24 22 21 21 25 24 19 178

3 MARCHETTI, Mirko 20 21 21 23 22 23 20 25 21 176

4 TINTISONA, Gabriele 162 25 24 22 20 21 20 20 22 174

5 CENTRA, Roberto 32 22 20 23 19 22 21 20 24 171

6 BELTRAMINI, Claudio 192 20 23 21 19 21 21 22 21 168

7 BARTALESI, Riccardo 129 21 21 16 20 20 21 24 24 167

8 ROCCALTO, Sandro 50 21 20 19 20 24 20 20 22 166

9 BRUNELLI, Edoardo 159 22 20 18 18 21 23 22 21 165

10 BRANDI, Angelo 80 20 22 21 17 21 20 20 23 164

10 TANZI, Antonio 24 20 18 20 21 22 23 20 20 164

12 DELLA ROCCA, Pasquale 5 16 19 20 22 25 21 18 22 163

13 CARDAIOLI, Francesco 157 22 21 20 17 22 22 20 18 162

13 CIRULLI, Manuel 87 22 17 19 20 22 22 23 17 162

15 BRAVO, Fabrizio 56 18 17 22 15 22 24 23 20 161

15 RAGINI, Renato 23 20 20 20 14 23 21 23 20 161

15 MARINI, Alfredo 204 21 23 21 20 24 17 16 19 161

18 PUPPARO, Paolo 136 24 17 22 16 20 21 22 17 159

18 BECHERINI, Stefano 173 18 21 21 20 23 18 22 16 159

20 LOMBARDI, Roberto 61 21 15 18 15 23 23 23 20 158

20 MASSARINI, Domenico 62 22 17 20 22 19 17 22 19 158

20 BROCCOLETTI, Alessandro 161 16 20 24 20 17 21 22 18 158

23 DELL'ORTO, Claudio 212 23 20 16 21 20 17 18 20 155

23 GUARNERA, Aldo 86 16 16 24 19 21 19 22 18 155

23 GRANDONI, Mauro 85 24 19 16 19 20 20 19 18 155

26 PANDOLFI, Stefano 77 20 17 22 12 22 20 20 21 154

26 LOSA, Salvatore 104 21 19 20 14 22 19 22 17 154

26 FABBRI, Mattia 101 22 20 17 20 19 21 18 17 154

26 ROSA, Antonio 223 22 21 18 17 20 20 20 16 154

30 COSIO, Simone 16 21 19 19 16 19 20 18 20 152

30 TULLIO, Alessandro 125 19 21 21 12 20 20 23 16 152

32 TIBALDI, Paolo 183 21 17 20 22 19 19 13 19 150

32 LA VITA, Nicola 215 19 19 20 19 19 20 18 16 150

3° GRAN PREMIO GOLDEN 

Classifica: Terza - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 2
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34 CAVALLO, Francesco 68 17 21 21 11 19 21 16 23 149

34 GALTELLI, Romaldo 22 20 18 20 14 23 20 17 17 149

36 CASERTANO, Giuseppe 131 16 17 18 15 21 21 19 21 148

36 CANCARINI, Ugo 63 20 17 20 16 19 17 19 20 148

36 FEUDO, Stefano 78 21 13 16 22 19 20 19 18 148

39 FERRARA, Marco 111 15 16 19 20 23 17 20 17 147

39 ANASTASI, Fausto 66 19 22 18 14 21 17 21 15 147

41 CIPULLO, Michele 194 18 15 22 12 21 20 20 18 146

42 GUERRA, Corrado 148 20 14 19 16 17 18 20 21 145

42 MILITELLO, Massimo 203 21 19 19 16 18 16 18 18 145

44 BOSI, Gilberto 9 17 14 17 17 23 18 19 19 144

45 ZUCCARI, Andrea 14 21 11 20 17 19 22 14 18 142

46 AGRESTI, Jacopo 43 15 15 20 15 19 19 20 18 141

47 TERRANOVA, Baldassare 120 18 18 19 21 17 20 14 13 140

48 PANGALLOZZI, Olindo 193 18 19 21 12 19 19 16 14 138

49 FUCCELLI, Francesco 103 16 12 20 15 19 19 18 18 137

50 UFFREDUZZI, Andrea 133 18 16 18 14 18 13 18 19 134

50 COFFETTI, Gabriele 152 21 17 16 16 19 17 16 12 134

52 ZAIA, Noe' Alberto 144 15 15 19 15 18 13 20 18 133

53 COLA, Moreno 58 19 12 18 18 17 15 14 17 130

54 CARACCIOLO, Piero 186 18 15 20 16 18 16 12 11 126

55 SUCCI, Paolo 200 16 14 19 13 19 16 11 17 125

56 TRAMATZU, Denis 44 14 11 16 14 17 18 17 13 120

57 SALIS, Paolo 102 16 16 16 13 9 14 17 14 115

58 CODISPOTI, Andrea 130 12 17 13 11 14 11 11 14 103

58 MANGIA, Matteo 154 13 17 17 6 16 11 15 8 103

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 BOSI, Mauro 41 25 22 25 23 23 23 23 25 189

2 GAETANI, Alessandro 216 25 22 24 23 24 23 24 23 188

3 MARANGON, Fabio 49 24 22 24 23 21 24 22 23 183+5

4 PUPO, Giuseppe 149 24 23 24 23 23 23 21 22 183+4

5 SESTINI, Carlo 174 24 24 20 21 24 22 25 23 183+3

6 MORETTI, Claudio 99 21 25 22 22 22 22 24 24 182

6 PAMANTINI, Vinicio 109 22 23 22 20 25 24 22 24 182

6 MALTESE, Aldo 2 23 20 23 24 24 22 23 23 182

9 NESTI, Pier Giovanni 122 23 20 21 23 24 24 22 22 179

10 FANTOZZI, Pier Luigi 10 23 23 22 22 22 22 23 21 178

11 ROSCINI, Fabio 202 22 21 23 20 23 23 23 22 177

12 BIANCAMANO, Salvatore 138 21 24 21 15 22 22 22 21 168

13 LINETTI, Gabriele 7 22 20 21 21 23 22 19 19 167

14 PASI, Stefano 65 18 19 22 19 21 23 22 22 166

15 ATTARDO, Diego 110 19 21 22 22 21 19 19 21 164

16 DI CHIANO, Cosimo 219 21 16 19 20 22 21 24 19 162

17 MAULE, Mirco 75 20 22 21 17 20 18 19 21 158

18 BIASIOLO, Ennio 141 21 16 21 18 19 20 14 18 147

19 MARTINELLI, Davide 45 0 18 19 22 18 21 13 0 111

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 PROVENZALE, Giovanni 95 24 21 23 22 22 24 25 23 184

2 CIOFINI, Giancarlo 107 23 23 23 23 24 23 23 18 180

3 DURANTI, Carlo 51 23 20 23 23 22 22 22 22 177

4 GIBELLINI, Enzo 70 22 20 23 21 21 24 22 22 175

5 FACCIOLATI, Damiano 18 19 22 22 20 23 22 22 21 171

6 BETTINI, Ivano 153 23 22 20 20 19 22 20 23 169

6 LEARDINI, Alvaro 91 19 21 22 22 20 24 21 20 169

8 TANI, Carlo Walter 171 21 22 22 20 23 23 17 20 168

9 ZAMBONI, Giovanni 35 20 18 21 21 22 19 22 23 166

9 BIGOLIN, Luciano 39 19 22 20 20 20 22 20 23 166

11 VALENTINI, Salvatore 180 23 19 19 19 19 22 17 16 154

12 DELICATI, Stefano 42 15 20 18 18 22 22 14 21 150

13 TORDI, Paolo 145 19 19 21 16 20 20 17 17 149

14 BAGNI, Fabio 89 21 16 21 17 17 17 19 19 147

15 CERVESATO, Alberto 57 17 21 18 15 15 18 18 18 140

16 SANGUEDOLCE, Tommaso 191 20 19 21 19 17 16 13 14 139

17 GUARNERA, Antonino 117 15 17 17 15 16 18 18 18 134

18 SPADONI, Elio 112 14 15 17 12 16 14 20 15 123

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 LIGI, Samuel 205 21 22 22 23 24 23 24 20 179

2 CECCHINI, Damiano 126 19 24 24 19 22 22 23 21 174

3 VITARELLI, Federico 106 20 25 23 16 23 24 23 19 173

4 BUSI, Federico 115 22 20 24 20 18 23 20 23 170

5 TOVO, Francesco Giuseppe 185 23 19 18 20 23 11 21 22 157

6 CARTABIA, Matteo 169 15 17 17 15 18 22 17 19 140

7 MONTUORI, Romeo 46 14 13 19 14 18 12 14 14 118

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:
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ASD TAV FOLIGNO

1 SPADA, Katiuscia 135 25 22 22 23 23 21 24 24 184

2 FLAMMINI, Carla 84 23 22 22 19 22 24 22 23 177

3 PANIZZA, Alessia 184 22 20 23 16 23 22 23 22 171

4 BERTOLI, Veronica 214 19 21 21 18 22 22 25 21 169

5 ZAMBRINO, Graziella 163 23 19 22 21 21 22 19 19 166

6 WROBLEWSKA, Marlena 79 21 21 18 22 22 21 22 18 165

7 GIBELLINI, Brunella 27 20 21 20 16 22 20 20 21 160

8 GUIDI, Valentina 195 24 14 21 14 18 21 16 18 146

9 CHIOVOLONI, Elena 179 21 15 18 16 21 15 16 14 136

10 FIORE, Alessia 127 21 18 15 15 13 19 17 14 132

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

Consegna del Premio:

3° GRAN PREMIO GOLDEN 
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